SUMMER 2024 OUTDOO

TRIPS&COURSES

DIFFICULTY TRIP NAME DATE & TIME PRE-TRIP MEETING

Saturday, 7/13
OWL POINT DAY HIKE 8:00 am - 6:00 pm

Saturday, 7/20
ECOLA BEACH DAY 8:00 am - 6:00 pm

ROCK CLIMBING Saturday, 7/27
ON MT. HOOD 8:00 am - 6:00 pm

COFFIN MOUNTAIN &
NATURAL ROCK ARCH i i
DAY HIKE SoemmeTEem

Saturday, 8/10
DESCHUTES RAFTING 8:00 am - 6:00 pm

Saturday, 8/17
APE CAVES 8:00 am - 6:00 pm

STAND UP PADDLE Saturday, 8/24
BOARDING AT HAGG LAKE 8:00 am - 6:00 pm

Outdoor Program Office

Monday-Friday | 12 pm-6
Saturday-Sunday | Closed

505 SW Harrison St.
(503) 725-5668

and/or environmental conditions. Previous experience or technical
knowledge is strongly encouraged.

details on outdoor trips

DIFFICULTY SYMBOLS
SIGN UP FOR A TRIP

This institution is an equal opportunity provider,
operating under a Special User Permit with the

7/10
5:00 pm

7/17
5:00 pm

7/24
5:00 pm

7/31
5:00 pm

8/7
5:00 pm

8/14
5:00 pm

8/21
5:00 pm

pm

Scan the QR code for more

Mt. Hood National Forest.

Questions & Accommodations:
Email odp@pdx.edu

Campus Rec makes every effort to be accessible to all abilities. POI'ﬂal’ld State

UNIVERSITY

FEE

MEMBERS: $40

MEMBERS: $40

MEMBERS: $50

MEMBERS: $40

MEMBERS: $100

MEMBERS: $40

MEMBERS: $50

SCAN ME

CAMPUSREC



