

# SUMMER 2024 OUTDOOR **TRIPS&COURSES**

DIFFICULTY	TRIP NAME	DATE & TIME	PRE-TRIP MEETING	FEE
	OWL POINT DAY HIKE	<b>Saturday, 7/13</b> 8:00 am - 6:00 pm	<b>7/10</b> 5:00 pm	MEMBERS: <b>\$40</b>
	ECOLA BEACH DAY	<b>Saturday, 7/20</b> 8:00 am - 6:00 pm	<b>7/17</b> 5:00 pm	MEMBERS: <b>\$40</b>
$\overline{\mathbf{i}}$	ROCK CLIMBING ON MT. HOOD	<b>Saturday, 7/27</b> 8:00 am - 6:00 pm	<b>7/24</b> 5:00 pm	MEMBERS: <b>\$50</b>
	COFFIN MOUNTAIN & NATURAL ROCK ARCH DAY HIKE	<b>Saturday, 8/3</b> 8:00 am - 6:00 pm	<b>7/31</b> 5:00 pm	MEMBERS: <b>\$40</b>
$\overline{}$	DESCHUTES RAFTING	<b>Saturday, 8/10</b> 8:00 am - 6:00 pm	<b>8/7</b> 5:00 pm	MEMBERS: <b>\$100</b>
$\bigcirc$	APE CAVES	<b>Saturday, 8/17</b> 8:00 am - 6:00 pm	<b>8/14</b> 5:00 pm	MEMBERS: <b>\$40</b>



# **STAND UP PADDLE BOARDING AT HAGG LAKE**

Saturday, 8/24 8:00 am - 6:00 pm

TRIP

∢

FOR

ЧD

SIGN

## 8/21 5:00 pm

SCAN ME

DIFFICULTY SYMBOLS



**MODERATE:** Moderate physical activity and/or more challenging terrain. Some previous experience is helpful but not required.

**DIFFICULT:** Good physical conditioning required; challenging terrain and/or environmental conditions. Previous experience or technical knowledge is strongly encouraged.

### **Questions & Accommodations:**

Email odp@pdx.edu Campus Rec makes every effort to be accessible to all abilities.

PRINTED ON 100% RECYCLED PAPER

### **Outdoor Program Office**

Monday-Friday | 12 pm-6 pm Saturday-Sunday | Closed

505 SW Harrison St. (503) 725-5668

Scan the QR code for more details on outdoor trips

This institution is an equal opportunity provider, operating under a Special User Permit with the Mt. Hood National Forest.





